primer and two coat of synthetic enamel paint of approved colour and quality. Cost

inclusive of all materials, labours, cutting, welding, fixing, conveyance, tools & plants

etc, complete and as directed by the departmental officers.

14.00 NOS 35000.00 490000.00

INR Four Lakh Ninety  

Thousand  & Paise  Zero  

Only

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this 

tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

[...]

reflective sheeting shall be covered under 7 year warranty issued for field

performance and a certified copy of three years outdoor exposure report shall be

obtained as per IRC 67 : 2012 (As per MoRT&H specification (Fifth Revision) Clause

No.801).

30.00 NOS 4000.00 120000.00

INR One Lakh Twenty  

Thousand  & Paise  Zero  

Only

3

Providing and Fixing of Flexible Median Markers as per IRC 79-2019 shall be

provided with fluorescent yellow colour retro reflective sheeting Type XI as per IRC:

67 2012 Flexible Median Marker shall be of tough, high impact resistant, injection-

[...]

combination of epoxy adhesive and grouting / Drilling on concrete medians or

properly constructed solid medians.The rate shall include all materials, labour, T&P,

transportation, installation and incidentals all complete as per direction of the

Engineer-in-Charge.

780.00 NOS 395.00 308100.00

INR Three Lakh Eight 

Thousand One Hundred  & 

Paise  Zero  Only

4

The existing Reflective sign board made of aluminium sheet shall be properly

cleaned and the information messages shall be made out of cut out letters in by

English language in department approved colour transparent with white Reflective

sticker as per IRC 67- 2010 Guidelines. The cost inclusive of all materials, labour

charge, transport, etc., Complete and directed by the Engineer in-Charge.

30.00 SQM 3228.00 96840.00

INR Ninety Six Thousand 

Eight Hundred Forty  & 

Paise  Zero  Only

Total in Figures 1014940.00
INR Ten Lakh Fourteen 

Thousand Nine Hundred 

Forty  & Paise  Zero  Only

Quoted Rate in Figures Select

Quoted Rate in Words